
ASGUM 24H du Mans 2016
16,38 Km/h

Tour H approx Nom temps Vit. moy Pos
1 16h12 Richard 11:22,560 22,1 km/h 208
2 16h23 Richard 10:42,786 23,4 km/h 217
3 16h33 Thomas 10:18,084 24,4 km/h 186
4 16h49 Fiona 15:18,432 16,4 km/h 272
5 17h03 Sylvie 14:16,492 17,6 km/h 306
6 17h19 Marie-Laure 16:28,737 15,2 km/h 345
7 17h37 Alix 18:13,168 13,8 km/h 359
8 17h51 Carine 13:35,728 18,5 km/h 358
9 18h04 Lotf 13:37,695 18,4 km/h 355
10 18h19 Maryelle 14:31,382 17,3 km/h 355
11 18h29 Thomas 10:26,744 24,0 km/h 349
12 18h46 Jenny 17:58,329 14,0 km/h 365
13 19h02 Muriel 14:20,959 17,5 km/h 364
14 19h15 Fred 13:41,729 18,3 km/h 362
15 19h28 Sylvie 13:54,609 18,1 km/h 360
16 19h45 Fiona 15:48,504 15,9 km/h 357
17 19h59 Maryelle 13:57,287 18,0 km/h 350
18 20h12 Fred 13:54,944 18,0 km/h 349
19 20h28 Sylvie 14:30,104 17,3 km/h 346
20 20h44 Fiona 16:54,593 14,8 km/h 347
21 20h58 Maryelle 13:31,432 18,6 km/h 343
22 21h11 Fred 14:18,555 17,5 km/h 346
23 21h26 Sylvie 14:14,235 17,6 km/h 347
24 21h42 Fiona 16:14,226 15,5 km/h 346
25 21h56 Maryelle 13:52,246 18,1 km/h 343
26 22h10 Carine 13:36,271 18,5 km/h 339
27 22h29 Lotf 14:17,722 17,6 km/h 340
28 22h43 Jenny 19:17,711 13,0 km/h 340
29 23h02 Alix 18:43,286 13,4 km/h 342
30 23h17 Muriel 15:16,918 16,4 km/h 342
31 23h32 Carine 14:15,957 17,6 km/h 340
32 23h47 Lotf 15:34,757 16,1 km/h 341
33 00h06 Jenny 19:12,001 13,1 km/h 344
34 00h25 Alix 18:45,248 13,4 km/h 343
35 00h41 Muriel 15:26,480 16,3 km/h 343
36 00h55 Carine 14:08,048 17,8 km/h 340
37 01h10 Lotf 14:29,505 17,3 km/h 339
38 01h19 Thomas 09:49,362 25,6 km/h 337
39 01h31 Richard 11:53,790 21,1 km/h 335
40 01h48 Marie-Laure 17:20,203 14,5 km/h 335
41 02h03 Fred 13:48,005 18,2 km/h 332
42 02h13 Thomas 10:00,925 25,1 km/h 330
43 02h23 Richard 11:12,958 22,4 km/h 328
44 02h40 Marie-Laure 16:52,561 14,9 km/h 328
45 02h55 Fred 14:03,826 17,9 km/h 327
46 03h05 Thomas 09:52,722 25,4 km/h 324
47 03h15 Richard 11:19,313 22,2 km/h 321
48 03h33 Marie-Laure 16:51,268 14,9 km/h 320
49 03h46 Fred 13:48,381 18,2 km/h 316
50 03h56 Thomas 10:11,732 24,6 km/h 312
51 04h07 Richard 11:13,556 22,4 km/h 312
52 04h22 Sylvie 13:37,500 18,4 km/h 312
53 04h35 Maryelle 13:41,092 18,3 km/h 310
54 04h45 Thomas 10:20,296 24,3 km/h 310
55 04h56 Richard 11:30,300 21,8 km/h 304
56 05h11 Sylvie 13:54,597 18,1 km/h 302
57 05h25 Maryelle 13:53,614 18,1 km/h 300
58 05h39 Lotf 14:48,229 17,0 km/h 297
59 05h52 Carine 14:02,860 17,9 km/h 295
60 06h08 Sylvie 14:53,339 16,9 km/h 294
61 06h22 Maryelle 14:12,513 17,7 km/h 294
62 06h37 Lotf 14:53,135 16,9 km/h 297
63 06h51 Carine 14:36,242 17,2 km/h 295
64 07h06 Muriel 14:59,473 16,7 km/h 293
65 07h23 Jenny 15:53,027 15,8 km/h 294
66 07h43 Alix 20:29,952 12,2 km/h 297
67 08h02 Muriel 19:00,535 13,2 km/h 298
68 08h15 Richard 12:23,717 20,3 km/h 295
69 08h31 Jenny 16:06,392 15,6 km/h 295
70 08h49 Alix 18:01,589 13,9 km/h 296
71 09h00 Muriel 18:24,594 13,6 km/h 297
72 09h18 Richard 11:03,046 22,7 km/h 295
73 09h34 Jenny 16:01,643 15,7 km/h 294
74 09h57 Alix 22:43,064 11,1 km/h 296
75 10h18 Muriel 20:34,454 12,2 km/h 295
76 10h33 Fred 15:37,400 16,1 km/h 295
77 10h50 Fiona 16:39,658 15,1 km/h 295



78 11h07 Marie-Laure 17:16,986 14,5 km/h 294
79 11h18 Thomas 10:19,910 24,3 km/h 292
80 11h34 Fred 16:29,942 15,2 km/h 293
81 11h51 Fiona 17:07,880 14,7 km/h 293
82 12h08 Marie-Laure 17:03,972 14,7 km/h 295
83 12h19 Thomas 10:34,475 23,7 km/h 294
84 12h38 Fred 19:21,901 13,0 km/h 291
85 12h57 Fiona 19:30,024 12,9 km/h 291
86 13h18 Marie-Laure 20:11,417 12,4 km/h 290
87 13h36 Sylvie 18:37,931 13,5 km/h 290
88 13h54 Carine 17:55,487 14,0 km/h 290
89 14h16 Lotf 21:35,793 11,6 km/h 288
90 14h33 Maryelle 17:40,735 14,2 km/h 288
91 14h59 Jenny 25:37,406 9,8 km/h 288
92 15h27 Muriel 27:57,564 9,0 km/h 289
93 15h43 Richard 16:33,392 15,2 km/h 291
94 16h00 Richard 16:57,674 14,8 km/h 291
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nb de tours Distance cumulée Temps cumulé Vitesse moyenne
ALIX 6 tours 25,11 Km 01h56:56 12,88 Km/h
CARINE 7 tours 29,30 Km 01h42:11 17,20 Km/h
FIONA 7 tours 29,30 Km 01h57:33 14,95 Km/h
FRED 9 tours 37,67 Km 02h15:05 16,73 Km/h
JENNY 7 tours 29,30 Km 02h10:07 13,51 Km/h
LOTFI 7 tours 29,30 Km 01h49:17 16,08 Km/h
MARIE-LAURE 7 tours 29,30 Km 02h02:05 14,40 Km/h
MARYELLE 8 tours 33,48 Km 01h55:20 17,42 Km/h
MURIEL 8 tours 33,48 Km 02h26:01 13,76 Km/h
RICHARD 11 tours 46,04 Km 02h16:13 20,28 Km/h
SYLVIE 8 tours 33,48 Km 01h57:59 17,03 Km/h
THOMAS 9 tours 37,67 Km 01h31:54 24,59 Km/h
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ALIX
6 tours 25,11 Km 01h56:56 12,88 Km/h
7 17h37 18:13,168 13,8 km/h

29 23h02 18:43,286 13,4 km/h
34 00h25 18:45,248 13,4 km/h
66 07h43 20:29,952 12,2 km/h
70 08h49 18:01,589 13,9 km/h
74 09h57 22:43,064 11,1 km/h



CARINE
7 tours 29,30 Km 01h42:11 17,20 Km/h
8 17h51 13:35,728 18,5 km/h

26 22h10 13:36,271 18,5 km/h
31 23h32 14:15,957 17,6 km/h
36 00h55 14:08,048 17,8 km/h
59 05h52 14:02,860 17,9 km/h
63 06h51 14:36,242 17,2 km/h
88 13h54 17:55,487 14,0 km/h



FIONA
7 tours 29,30 Km 01h57:33 14,95 Km/h
4 16h49 15:18,432 16,4 km/h

16 19h45 15:48,504 15,9 km/h
20 20h44 16:54,593 14,8 km/h
24 21h42 16:14,226 15,5 km/h
77 10h50 16:39,658 15,1 km/h
81 11h51 17:07,880 14,7 km/h
85 12h57 19:30,024 12,9 km/h



FRED
9 tours 37,67 Km 02h15:05 16,73 Km/h
14 19h15 13:41,729 18,3 km/h
18 20h12 13:54,944 18,0 km/h
22 21h11 14:18,555 17,5 km/h
41 02h03 13:48,005 18,2 km/h
45 02h55 14:03,826 17,9 km/h
49 03h46 13:48,381 18,2 km/h
76 10h33 15:37,400 16,1 km/h
80 11h34 16:29,942 15,2 km/h
84 12h38 19:21,901 13,0 km/h



JENNY
7 tours 29,30 Km 02h10:07 13,51 Km/h
12 18h46 17:58,329 14,0 km/h
28 22h43 19:17,711 13,0 km/h
33 00h06 19:12,001 13,1 km/h
65 07h23 15:53,027 15,8 km/h
69 08h31 16:06,392 15,6 km/h
73 09h34 16:01,643 15,7 km/h
91 14h59 25:37,406 9,8 km/h



LOTFI
7 tours 29,30 Km 01h49:17 16,08 Km/h
9 18h04 13:37,695 18,4 km/h

27 22h29 14:17,722 17,6 km/h
32 23h47 15:34,757 16,1 km/h
37 01h10 14:29,505 17,3 km/h
58 05h39 14:48,229 17,0 km/h
62 06h37 14:53,135 16,9 km/h
89 14h16 21:35,793 11,6 km/h



MARIE-LAURE
7 tours 29,30 Km 02h02:05 14,40 Km/h
6 17h19 16:28,737 15,2 km/h

40 01h48 17:20,203 14,5 km/h
44 02h40 16:52,561 14,9 km/h
48 03h33 16:51,268 14,9 km/h
78 11h07 17:16,986 14,5 km/h
82 12h08 17:03,972 14,7 km/h
86 13h18 20:11,417 12,4 km/h



MARYELLE
8 tours 33,48 Km 01h55:20 17,42 Km/h
10 18h19 14:31,382 17,3 km/h
17 19h59 13:57,287 18,0 km/h
21 20h58 13:31,432 18,6 km/h
25 21h56 13:52,246 18,1 km/h
53 04h35 13:41,092 18,3 km/h
57 05h25 13:53,614 18,1 km/h
61 06h22 14:12,513 17,7 km/h
90 14h33 17:40,735 14,2 km/h



MURIEL
8 tours 33,48 Km 02h26:01 13,76 Km/h
13 19h02 14:20,959 17,5 km/h
30 23h17 15:16,918 16,4 km/h
35 00h41 15:26,480 16,3 km/h
64 07h06 14:59,473 16,7 km/h
67 08h02 19:00,535 13,2 km/h
71 09h00 18:24,594 13,6 km/h
75 10h18 20:34,454 12,2 km/h
92 15h27 27:57,564 9,0 km/h



RICHARD
11 tours 46,04 Km 02h16:13 20,28 Km/h

1 16h12 11:22,560 22,1 km/h
2 16h23 10:42,786 23,4 km/h

39 01h31 11:53,790 21,1 km/h
43 02h23 11:12,958 22,4 km/h
47 03h15 11:19,313 22,2 km/h
51 04h07 11:13,556 22,4 km/h
55 04h56 11:30,300 21,8 km/h
68 08h15 12:23,717 20,3 km/h
72 09h18 11:03,046 22,7 km/h
93 15h43 16:33,392 15,2 km/h
94 16h00 16:57,674 14,8 km/h



SYLVIE
8 tours 33,48 Km 01h57:59 17,03 Km/h
5 17h03 14:16,492 17,6 km/h

15 19h28 13:54,609 18,1 km/h
19 20h28 14:30,104 17,3 km/h
23 21h26 14:14,235 17,6 km/h
52 04h22 13:37,500 18,4 km/h
56 05h11 13:54,597 18,1 km/h
60 06h08 14:53,339 16,9 km/h
87 13h36 18:37,931 13,5 km/h



THOMAS
9 tours 37,67 Km 01h31:54 24,59 Km/h
3 16h33 10:18,084 24,4 km/h

11 18h29 10:26,744 24,0 km/h
38 01h19 09:49,362 25,6 km/h
42 02h13 10:00,925 25,1 km/h
46 03h05 09:52,722 25,4 km/h
50 03h56 10:11,732 24,6 km/h
54 04h45 10:20,296 24,3 km/h
79 11h18 10:19,910 24,3 km/h
83 12h19 10:34,475 23,7 km/h
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